TOYO TIRES

driven ta perform

TOYO TIRES

Size:

Load / Speed:
Pattern:
Brand:
Category:
Width:

Series:
Structure:
Inch:

Load index:
Speed index:
TL/TT:

40HC:

EAN Code:
Factory code:
Technical details
Weight (kg):
Label code:

225/45R19
96W

Comfort SUV
Toyo

PCR

225

45

R

19

96

w

TL

747
4981910541776
4071500

9.580
1003767


https://eprel.ec.europa.eu/qr/1003767

